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1 Dr. Sadaquat 

Ali Khan 
Associate 
Professor 

M.A. (Geography)  M.Phil (Population 
Studies ) Specialization in Population 
Education Ph.D. (Population Studies) 

B.Ed. 
M.Ed. 

01-
121959 

12-
02-

2007 
Regular 

University 
(EC) 

 

M.A. (Geography)  M.Phil 

(Population Studies ) 

Specialization in 

Population Education 

Ph.D. (Population 

Studies) 

B.Ed. 

M.Ed. 

01-12-

1959 

12-02-

2007 

Regular University (EC) 1,31-400-

2,17,100-00 

2 Dr. D. Vishwa 

Prasad 

Assistant 

Professor 

M.A. (English). PGDTSE., 

Ph.D. UGC-NET 

B.Ed. 

M.Ed. 

24-06-

1978 

22-12-

2006 

Regular University (EC) 57,700-

182,400 

3 Dr. Mohd 

Talib Ather 

Ahmed 

Assistant 

Professor 

M.A. (History) (English) 

(Urdu.) M.Ed. 

M.Phil.,UGC-NET, Ph.D. 

(Education) 

B.Ed. 

M.Ed. 11-10-

1976 

23-02-

2007 

Regular University (EC) 57,700-

182,400 

4 Dr. Bondu 

Raju 

Assistant 

Professor 

M.Com. M.Sc. (Maths) 

M.Ed. M.Phil.,Ph.D. 

(Education),UGC- NET 

B.Ed. 

M.Ed. 
12-03-

1975 

02.2.201

2 

Regular University (EC) 57,700-

182,400 

5 Dr. Bhimappa  

Rangannavar 

Assistant 

Professor 

M.A.(History) M.Sc.(Geo

graphy) M.Phil.(Edn),  

UGC-NET., K-SET., & 

B.Ed. 

M.Ed. 
10-01-

1979 

17-02-

2012 

Regular University (EC) 57,700-

182,400 



Ph.D. (Education) 

6 Dr.Shaikh 

Irfan Jamil 

Assistant 

Professor 

M.A. (English), DSM 

UGC-NET & Ph.D. 

(Education) 

B.Ed. 

M.Ed. 
08-09-

1985 

01-05-

2015 

Regular University (EC) 57,700-

182,400 

7 Dr. Hina 

Hasan 

Assistant 

Professor 

M.Sc Organic Chemistry 

NET - JRF Ph.D. 

(Education) 

B.Ed. 

M.Ed. 
14-10-

1979 

05-05-

2015 

Regular University (EC) 57,700-

182,400 

8 Mr. M. 

Naveen 

Kumar 

Assistant 

Professor 

M.Sc. (Zoology), UGC-

NET - JRF Pursuing Ph.D. 

(Education) 

B.Ed. 

M.Ed. 
16-08-

1988 

27-04-

2015 

Regular University (EC) 57,700-

182,400 

 


