Details of Faculty

S.N	Name	Designatio	Qualification	Qualificati	D.O.B	Date of	Nature	Whether approved	Pay Scale /
0		n	(Academic)	on		Appoint	of	by Affiliating	Basic Pay
				(Professio		ment	Appoin	University/ Body	
				nal)			tment		
1	Dr. Sadaquat	A i - t -	MAA.(@eography) MyPhili	(Population	01-12-	12-022-	Regular	University (EC) University	1,31-400-
	Ali Khan	Associate Professor	S(Bdjæsl)atSpecSalizlaeiso)n in	PopMlaEtolon	1959 L	1959 2007	Regular	(EC)	2,17,100-00
	Professor	Edu sațiga i Platio d Papulati	on Studies)	IVI.EU. 12	2007		(EC)		
			Population Education						
			Ph.D. (Population						
			Studies)						
2	Dr. D. Vishwa	Assistant	M.A. (English). PGDTSE.,	B.Ed.	24-06-	22-12-	Regular	University (EC)	57,700-
	Prasad	Professor	Ph.D. UGC-NET	M.Ed.	1978	2006			182,400
3	Dr. Mohd	Assistant	M.A. (History) (English)	B.Ed.			Regular	University (EC)	57,700-
	Talib Ather	Professor	(Urdu.) M.Ed.	M.Ed.	11-10-	23-02-			182,400
	Ahmed		M.Phil.,UGC-NET, Ph.D.		1976	2007			
			(Education)						
4	Dr. Bondu	Assistant	M.Com. M.Sc. (Maths)	B.Ed.	12-03-	02.2.201	Regular	University (EC)	57,700-
	Raju	Professor	M.Ed. M.Phil.,Ph.D.	M.Ed.	1975	2			182,400
			(Education),UGC- NET		1973	2			
5	Dr. Bhimappa	Assistant	M.A.(History) M.Sc.(Geo	B.Ed.	10-01-	17-02-	Regular	University (EC)	57,700-
	Rangannavar	Professor	graphy) M.Phil.(Edn),	M.Ed.	1979	2012			182,400
			UGC-NET., K-SET., &						

			Ph.D. (Education)						
6	Dr.Shaikh Irfan Jamil	Assistant Professor	M.A. (English), DSM UGC-NET & Ph.D. (Education)	B.Ed. M.Ed.	08-09- 1985	01-05- 2015	Regular	University (EC)	57,700- 182,400
7	Dr. Hina Hasan	Assistant Professor	M.Sc Organic Chemistry NET - JRF Ph.D. (Education)	B.Ed. M.Ed.	14-10- 1979	05-05- 2015	Regular	University (EC)	57,700- 182,400
8	Mr. M. Naveen Kumar	Assistant Professor	M.Sc. (Zoology), UGC- NET - JRF Pursuing Ph.D. (Education)	B.Ed. M.Ed.	16-08- 1988	27-04- 2015	Regular	University (EC)	57,700- 182,400